Custom Richardson 217

The Richardson 217 Unstructured Dad Hat is the ultimate casual cap. With a soft, unstructured crown
and a pre-curved visor, this low-profile hat offers a relaxed fit. Add custom embroidery or patches,
such as leather, woven, sublimated, PVC, or silicone, for a personalized touch.

Product Colors Army Olive, Berry, Black, Heather Grey, Light
Navy, Dark Loden-Biscuit, Heather Grey-Black

Material Cotton-Polyester Twill

Size Values One Size

Imprint Method Patches, Embroidered

Artwork Digital Proof in 12 hours

Imprint Color Standard Colors, Black, White, Silver, Grey,

Light Blue, Neon Blue, Royal Blue, Navy,
Purple, Neon Green, Green, Olive Green, Neon
Yellow, Yellow, Neon Orange, Gold, Tan,
Brown, Dark Brown, Neon Pink, Red, Dark Red

Sold Unimprinted Color No

Imprint Size 4" wide x 2.3" tall, 3" wide x 2.3" tall



Imprint Location
Additional Location
Production Time

Packaging

Product Price : Embroidered

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $23.3 $20.3

Product Price : Leather Patch

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $25.3 $22.3

Product Price : Sublimated Patch

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $25.7 $22.7

Product Price : Woven Patch

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $26.1 $23.1

Product Price : PVC Patch

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y
Coston P $26.2 $23.2

Product Price : Embroidered Patch

Cost/Quantit 12 24
y

Coston P $26.6 $23.6

48

$19.3

48

$21.3

48

$20.8

48

$21.0

48

$21.8

48

$21.4

Center, Side

Back, Side

7: After artwork approval

Bulk

96

$18.3

96

$20.3

96

$19.3

96

$19.5

96

$20.1

96

$19.9

144

$17.3

144

$19.3

144

$18.3

144

$18.2

144

$18.6

144

$18.8

288

$16.3

288

$18.3

288

$17.2

288

$17.2

288

$17.1

288

$17.5


http://www.tcpdf.org

