Custom Richardson 217



The Richardson 217 Unstructured Dad Hat is the ultimate casual cap. With a soft, unstructured crown and a pre-curved visor, this low-profile hat offers a relaxed fit. Add custom embroidery or patches, such as leather, woven, sublimated, PVC, or silicone, for a personalized touch.

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Product Colors	Army Olive, Berry, Black, Heather Grey, Light Navy, Dark Loden-Biscuit, Heather Grey-Black
Material	Cotton-Polyester Twill
Size Values	One Size
Imprint Method	Patches, Embroidered
Artwork	Digital Proof in 12 hours
Imprint Color	Standard Colors, Black, White, Silver, Grey, Light Blue, Neon Blue, Royal Blue, Navy, Purple, Neon Green, Green, Olive Green, Neon Yellow, Yellow, Neon Orange, Gold, Tan, Brown, Dark Brown, Neon Pink, Red, Dark Red
Sold Unimprinted Color	No
Imprint Size	4" wide x 2.3" tall, 3" wide x 2.3" tall

Imprint Location	Center, Side
Additional Location	Back, Side
Production Time	7: After artwork approval
Packaging	Bulk

Product Price: Embroidered

Cost/Quantit	12	24	48	96	144	288
Cost on P	\$23.3	\$20.3	\$19.3	\$18.3	\$17.3	\$16.3

Product Price: Leather Patch

Cost/Quantit	12	24	48	96	144	288
Cost on P	\$25.3	\$22.3	\$21.3	\$20.3	\$19.3	\$18.3

Product Price: Sublimated Patch

Cost/Quai	ntit 12	24	48	96	144	288
Cost on P	\$25.7	\$22.7	\$20.8	\$19.3	\$18.3	\$17.2

Product Price: Woven Patch

Cost/Quantit	12	24	48	96	144	288
Cost on P	\$26.1	\$23.1	\$21.0	\$19.5	\$18.2	\$17.2

Product Price: PVC Patch

Cost/Quantit y	12	24	48	96	144	288
Cost on P	\$26.2	\$23.2	\$21.8	\$20.1	\$18.6	\$17.1

Product Price: Embroidered Patch

Cost/Quantit y	12	24	48	96	144	288	
Cost on P	\$26.6	\$23.6	\$21.4	\$19.9	\$18.8	\$17.5	